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Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to
store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who
appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence
for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be
pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial
Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada — Tobacco Control Program
Vancouver Island Health Authority

Vancouver Coastal Health Authority

Fraser Health Authority

Interior Health Authority

Northern Health Authority

604-666-3350
250-360-1450
604-675-3800
604-476-7000
250-862-4200
250-565-2649
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