Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

TODAGGG EINGTGGTT GINGGT	
Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada - Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649

Customer Information - British Columbia

Please accept our apologies if we've offended you. According to store policy we must ask for ID from anyone purchasing tobacco who appears 25 years of age or under. We can be fined or lose our licence for selling to someone under 19 years of age. My manager would be pleased to discuss this with you further or you may call your Provincial Tobacco Enforcement Officer.

Health Canada – Tobacco Control Program	604-666-3350
Vancouver Island Health Authority	250-360-1450
Vancouver Coastal Health Authority	604-675-3800
Fraser Health Authority	604-476-7000
Interior Health Authority	250-862-4200
Northern Health Authority	250-565-2649